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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Lanier418
Impact

9.850 9.900 9.5759.425 38.750
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Brooklyn Fletcher410
Impact

9.700 9.625 9.5009.175 38.000
16T 10T 4 3T 2 

2 

Eloise Ottinger559
WOG

9.800 9.650 9.3009.100 37.850
8T 9 5 14 3 

3 

Mariah Lorick421
Impact

9.800 9.375 9.6009.025 37.800
8T 24 8 1 4 

4 

Harley Clifford407
Impact

9.800 9.725 9.5008.675 37.700
8T 4 23T 3T 5 

5 

Rebecca Hernandez414
Impact

9.900 9.675 9.0009.050 37.625
1T 8 6T 31T 6 

6 

Ellie Shows148
US Gold

9.900 9.500 9.2508.875 37.525
1T 15T 14 15 7 

7 

Anderson Hicks245
Top Flight GTC

9.650 9.225 9.4259.200 37.500
25T 31 3 6T 8 

8 

Addisyn Hogue415
Impact

9.500 9.700 9.4258.775 37.400
42T 5T 18T 6T 9 

9 

Olivia James134
US Gold

9.550 9.825 9.3508.600 37.325
36T 3 28 11T 10 

10 

Riley Berlin117
US Gold

9.500 9.625 9.4008.750 37.275
42T 10T 20 9 11 

11 

Teagan Blaha558
WOG

9.900 9.300 9.5008.525 37.225
1T 26T 30 3T 12 

12 

Kristian Cardona567
WOG

9.725 9.525 9.3758.550 37.175
15 13T 29 10 13T

13T

Hanna Daniel565
WOG

9.550 9.475 9.1009.050 37.175
36T 18T 6T 22T 13T

13T

Claire Crick122
US Gold

9.675 9.150 9.4258.900 37.150
20T 33 11T 6T 15 

15 

Erica Loos139
US Gold

9.675 9.475 9.1508.825 37.125
20T 18T 16 18T 16 

16 

Mylee Evans408
Impact

9.375 9.700 9.3508.675 37.100
48 5T 23T 11T 17T

17T

Haddy Jo Barrett Barrett116
US Gold

9.650 9.425 9.3258.700 37.100
25T 22 21T 13 17T

17T

Reagan Curfman239
Top Flight GTC

9.750 9.300 9.0008.800 36.850
13T 26T 17 31* 19T

19T

Emery Delicati123
US Gold

9.600 9.000 9.0009.250 36.850
27T 38T 2 31* 19T

19T

Eliza Fitzgerald557
WOG

9.825 9.700 9.0508.225 36.800
7 5T 41 27T 21 

21 

Hayden Leavitt561
WOG

9.800 9.175 9.1008.625 36.700
8T 32 26T 22T 22 

22 

Tessa Harvey413
Impact

9.600 8.900 9.2258.950 36.675
27T 40 9T 16 23 

23 

Sadie Hull133
US Gold

9.600 9.350 9.0008.700 36.650
27T 25 21T 31T 24 

24 
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Emerson Vu262
Top Flight GTC

9.600 9.450 8.6508.900 36.600
27T 20T 11T 42 25 

25 

Avery Trujillo562
WOG

9.875 9.125 9.0758.475 36.550
5 34 33T 25T 26T

26T

Blakely Heron131
US Gold

9.575 9.525 9.1508.300 36.550
33T 13T 39 18T 26T

26T

Ainsley Goehring243
Top Flight GTC

9.550 9.450 8.8008.650 36.450
36T 20T 25 39T 28 

28 

Megan Stuckey150
US Gold

9.575 9.850 9.0008.000 36.425
33T 2 45T 31T 29 

29 

Brooklyn Drewery125
US Gold

9.800 8.475 9.1508.850 36.275
8T 47 15 18T 30T

30T

Brynn Long138
US Gold

9.500 9.500 9.0758.200 36.275
42T 15T 42 25T 30T

30T

Alexandra Richardson253
Top Flight GTC

9.600 9.300 8.8508.500 36.250
27T 26T 31T 38 32 

32 

Elisabeth Steiner174
Infinite Bounds

9.750 9.600 8.4008.450 36.200
13T 12 35T 46 33 

33 

Haley Bedlington564
WOG

9.900 9.050 9.1008.125 36.175
1T 36T 44 22T 34T

34T

Tesa Rumsey173
Infinite Bounds

9.475 9.400 8.5258.775 36.175
45T 23 18T 44 34T

34T

Charlie Hudnall172
Infinite Bounds

9.700 9.500 8.7508.175 36.125
16T 15T 43 41 36 

36 

Chloe Wells566
WOG

9.700 9.250 8.8008.325 36.075
16T 29T 38 39T 37 

37 

Sydni Loving563
WOG

9.675 8.825 9.0508.475 36.025
20T 42 33T 27T 38 

38 

Quinn Donnell124
US Gold

9.600 8.775 9.1508.450 35.975
27T 43 35T 18T 39 

39 

Lucy Crafton121
US Gold

9.550 9.250 8.9008.250 35.950
36T 29T 40 37 40 

40 

Danielle Kunkel215
GOSA

9.350 8.400 9.0258.950 35.725
49T 48 9T 30 41 

41 

Annabel Barr171
Infinite Bounds

9.525 8.850 8.3508.900 35.625
41 41 11T 47 42 

42 

Mariah Evans560
WOG

9.475 8.300 9.0008.625 35.400
45T 49T 26T 31T 43 

43 

Anna Reyes216
GOSA

9.575 8.750 9.0508.000 35.375
33T 44 45T 27T 44 

44 

Lauren Leary137
US Gold

9.425 9.050 9.2007.600 35.275
47 36T 48 17 45 

45 

Charlie Gamache128
US Gold

9.675 9.000 7.8508.425 34.950
20T 38T 37 49 46 

46 

Lux Gailey127
US Gold

9.350 8.300 8.2508.500 34.400
49T 49T 31T 48 47 

47 

Landry Walton153
US Gold

9.700 8.600 8.5507.300 34.150
16T 45 50T 43 48 

48 
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Reese Eldred126
US Gold

9.675 9.100 7.6507.500 33.925
20T 35 49 50 49 

49 

Gabriella Babcock555
WOG

9.350 8.250 8.5007.200 33.300
49T 51 52 45 50 

50 

Lexi Harris130
US Gold

9.325 8.500 7.5007.925 33.250
52 46 47 51T 51 

51 

Alyssa Danet301
United - Helotes

9.550 7.150 7.5007.300 31.500
36T 52 50T 51T 52 

52 
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